Division Overall

Place

A Uk WN B

Place
107
240
256
276
304
356

913
141
436
446
454
344

First Name

Abigail
Edenna
Erika
Kayla
Amanda
Amie

Last Name

Pulling
Chen
Varady
White
Woods
Robinson

Gender

b e e o B o M o A |

City

Hanson
Cambridge
Huntington

West Yarmouth
Sackets Harbor

Voluntown

State

MA
MA
NY
MA
NY
CcT

Time

7:55:01
9:12:34
9:20:51
9:27:38
9:44:59
11:16:45

Age

19
20
20
33
25

Division

Uniformed Light
Uniformed Light
Uniformed Light
Uniformed Light

Uniformed Light
Uniformed Light



